Acuvim L Series Multifunction Power & Energy Meter | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
+ True RMS, revenue grade
measurements: ANSI C12.20
class 0.5 & IEC 62053-22
class 0.5s
+ Multiple communication
options including Modbus-

(Optional Remote Display to be added) RCT*: AcuCT-Flex Input P2V3: 20~60Vdc
Acuvim-EL 333: 333mV Input
Ordering Example:              Acuvim-CL-D-RCT-P2V3
Communication
Module (Optional) - Protocols
L
WEB: Protocol: Modbus-TCP/IP, DNP 3.0
Over IP V2, BACnet-IP, SNMP V3, HTTP/
HTTPs post, FTP post, SMTP, NTP, HTTPs
webserver; 4GB Datalogging
Ordering Example:                L-WEB
I/O Module (Optional) - Input/Output Type
L X1: 4DI+2DO
X2: 4DI+2DO+Second RS485
X3: PROFIBUS
X4: 4DI+2DO+PROFIBUS
X5: 4DI+2RO
X6: 4DI+2RO+Second RS485
Ordering Example:               L-X4
Accessories (Optional)
REM-DS1V3:
Remote Display
Compatible with Acuvim-L Series “M”
(DIN Mount) models only
AXM-DIN:
DIN Rail Adapter
Compatible with Acuvim-L Series “D”
(Panel Mount) models only
96-IP66: Screen Protector for 96 x 96mm meters
USB-RS485: USB-to-RS485 Converter
Ordering Example:              AXM-DIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
+
+
+
+
ISO9001 Certified
*Meters with RCT Current Input do not support I4, WIRING CHECK, POWER QUALITY, SEQUENCE, PHASE ANGLES, or POWER QUALITY EVENT LOGGING functions.